

42 मी 400 PWD Main road to STK 1412
म. वि. उ. न. ड. ड.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

Darbhanga

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Lilashor Yadav

3534

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Name of work → Darbhanga					
Sakri PWD Main road Ghat					
Ghat to Mohimpur.					
(2) Agency → Liladhar Yadav					
(3) Agreement no → 46/SB/2020-21					
(4) Date of start → 24-09-2020					
(5) Date of completion → 23-09-2021					
Work done					

(1) Providing & fixing of bench mark pillar.					1 No.
(2) Providing & fixing of reference mark pillar.					3 Nos.
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land.					
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 =$				525.00	
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 =$				525.00	
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 =$				525.00	
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 =$				525.00	
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 =$				525.00	
$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 =$				525.00	
$1 \times 25.00 \times 3.50 =$				87.50	
				3237.50 or	0.32 ha

Continuation

Limit - 0.30 ha

Est on A/c Bill Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/① construction of bench mark					
do					
Qty wire peg - ①	1 No.				
② 3874.53/m				L	3875.00
②/② construction of reference					
pillar do					
Qty wire peg - ①	3 Nos.				
③ 1778.76/m				L	5336.00
③/③ clearing & grubbing					
road land.					
Qty wire peg - ①	0.30 No.				
④ 52970.33/ha				L	15891.00
④/④ construction of embankment					
with material do					
lead up to 1000 m					
Qty wire peg - ③	445.5 m ³				
⑤ 190.07/m ³				L	84676.00
⑤/⑤ construction of embankment					
with material do					
lead up to 100 m					
Qty wire peg - ②	1039.5 m ³				
⑥ 154.28/m ³				L	160374.00
⑦/⑦ construction of subgrade					
8 centen shoulder do					
Qty wire peg - ⑦	340.77 m ³				
⑧ 191.76/m ³				L	65346.00
Continuation					Rs. 335498.00

Continuation *N 38,73073200*

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B-f M. 38,73,073²⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty m ³ key - (2) 2.13 m ³					
① 493.78/m ²					1052 ²⁰⁰
(26) Providing concrete m ³ in foundation					
Qty m ³ key - (3) 1.62 m ³					
① 5166.17/m ²					8369 ²⁰⁰
(27) Brick masonry work in c.m (114)					
Qty m ³ key - (4) 14.02 m ³					
① 5759.54/m ²					80749 ²⁰⁰
(28) Providing and laying R.C.C. Hummer pipe 600 mm ϕ .					
Qty m ³ key - (5) 7.50 m					
① 2601.80/m					19514 ²⁰⁰
(29) Plastering with c.m (114) on brick wall					
Qty m ³ key - (6) 11.74 m ³					
① 165.12/m ²					1939 ²⁰⁰
					3984696 ²⁰⁰
Add h.s.T @ 12%					478164 ²⁰⁰
Add L.C.M @ 1%					39847 ²⁰⁰
Add S. fee @ 0.95%					37855 ²⁰⁰
					Rs. 45,40,562 ²⁰⁰
Less 0.05% below					2270 ²⁰⁰
					Rs. 45,38,292 ²⁰⁰

Continuation

17/02/22
S.E.
A.E.

17/02/22
A.E.

17/02/22
A.E.